
FLUK-CFP-100-Q-ACCY01
Accessory Kit

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-VERSIV-M Main Assy, Versiv 1

FLUK-VERSIV-RU Remote Assy, Versiv 1

FLUK-3931705 Battery Pack (In Mainframe) 2

FLUK-4178119 OLTS LL Module Quad 2

FLUK-4201642 Carry Case, 1

Double Ended Testing

FLUK-2114485 LinkWare Software on USB 1
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FLUK-CFP-100-Q-ACCY01
Accessory Kit

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

GENE-USB-3 USB Cable type 1

A to Micro B

FLUK-946769 Quick Release 2

Instrument Strap

FLUK-VERSIV-STRP Hand Strap 2

FLUK-4329393 Versiv Product Manuals 1

Ax Talk Analyzer Software 

on shared flash drive

FLUK-4343722 Getting Started Guide 1

FLUK-3401220 LC-LC Simplex Adapter 4
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FLUK-CFP-100-Q-ACCY01
Accessory Kit

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-4320262 MRC-50EFC-SCLCkit 1

LC TRC LVM kit 

with 2 MC-50-LV

FLUK-4335564 SRC-9-SCLC-Kit 1

Single Mode TRC Kit

FLUK-4324880 Carry Case for test 1

test reference cord

GENE-15V-2.0A AC Power Supply Adapter 2

GENE-PC-5-15A Power Cord 120V 15A 2

FLUK-FI-1000-NR Fiber Inspector USB 1

Video Probe
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FLUK-CFP-100-Q-ACCY01
Accessory Kit

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-MRC-625EFC- Multimode Encircled Flux 1

SCLCKIT Compliant Test Reference 

Cord Kit for Testing 

62.5um LC Terminated Fibers

IBC-9392 One - click cleaner for SC, FT, 1

ST, and E2000 2.5mm

Connectots

IBC-9393 One - click cleaner for LC and 1

MU 1.25mm Connectors

FLUK-1CLICKCLEAN-01 QA Picture and Cleaning 1

Illustration Guide for Cleaning

Fiber End Faces

FLUK-1.25MM-TIP 1.25mm Universal Tip 1

FLUK-2.5MM-TIP 2.5mm Universal Tip 1
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FLUK-CFP-100-Q-ACCY01
Accessory Kit

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-FI-1000-TIP-KIT- Plastic Container Box, For Tips 1

CASE01

FLUK-FS-TIP FS Tip for Bulkhead Connectors 1

FLUK-LC-TIP LC Tip for Bulkhead Connectors 1

FLUK-NFA-LC NFA-LC Interchangeable 2

LC Adapter 

FLUK-3023396 Soft Pouch for FI-1000 Probe 1
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